	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details					
File #:	12-0221 Version:	1	Name:	Joint resolution approving the 2012 Annual Action Plan allowing Lake County to become eligible for grant funding from the US Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD).		
Туре:	resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/21/2012		In control:	Health and Community Services Committee		
On agenda:			Final action:	3/13/2012		
Title:	Joint resolution approving the 2012 Annual Action Plan allowing Lake County to become eligible for grant funding from the US Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD).					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2012 Applications & Recommendations Tables - REVISED					
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/13/2012	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
2/29/2012	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass
2/28/2012	1	Health and Community Services Committee	approved and referred on to the Financial and Administrative Committee	Pass